
 

 

SEAMEC/BSE/DSC/SMO/3006/2023 
 
June 30, 2023 
 
BSE Limited 
Phirojee Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400001 
 
Trading Symbol / Scrip Code - 526807 
 
Dear Sir, 

Sub:  Intimation regarding issue of letter of confirmation in lieu of Duplicate Share 
Certificate 

Unit:     SEAMEC Ltd. (CIN : L63032MH1986PLC154910) 
   Ref: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure   

    Requirements) Regulations, 2015  
 
Pursuant to the request received from shareholders of the Company listed below, the Company has issued letter of 
confirmation in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificate for Share Certificate reported as lost / misplaced etc. by the said 
Shareholder in pursuance of SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/SIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022.  
 
The Data pertaining to the Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu of Original Share Certificates is given below: 
Sr. 
No. 

Folio No. Name of the 
shareholder(s) 

Misplaced 
Certificate 

No. 

New 
Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive Nos No. of 
Shares 

1. 024296 Bhanuben Sampatlal Shah 77559 147562 31482501 – 31482600 100 

2. 035209 Sumitra Vig 97059 
97060 
67061 
97062 
97063 

147563 
147564 
147565 
147566 
147567 

33432501 – 33432600 
33432601 – 33432700 
33432701 – 33432800 
33432801 – 33432900 
33432901 – 33433000 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

3. 035196 Vivek Vig 96906 
96907 
96908 
96909 
96910 

147568 
147569 
147570 
147571 
147572 

33417201 – 33417300 
33417301 – 33417400 
33417401 – 33417500 
33417501 – 33417600 
33417601 – 33417700 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

4. 020350 Subrata Banerjee 129698 147573 29793001 – 29793100 100 
 

5. 008095 Ram Babu Aggarwal 35293 147574 27255901 – 27256000 100 
6. 043381 Sujay Kumar Lodha 51949 147575 28921501 – 28921600 100 
7. 036626 Sitaben Jotiabhai Patel 2141 147576 20696401 – 20696500 100 
 

This is for your kind information. 
 

Thanking you. 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For SEAMEC LIMITED 
 
 
S. N. Mohanty 
PRESIDENT 
Corporate Affairs, Legal and Company Secretary 

SACHIDANAN
DA 
MOHANTY

Digitally signed by 
SACHIDANANDA 
MOHANTY 
Date: 2023.06.30 
14:43:10 +05'30'



 

 

SEAMEC/NSE/DSC/SMO/3006/2023 
 
June 30, 2023 
 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza 
Plot No. C/1, G Block, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East) 
Mumbai - 400 051 
 
Trading Symbol: “SEAMECLTD” / ISIN - INE497B01018 
 
Dear Sir, 

Sub:  Intimation regarding issue of letter of confirmation in lieu of Duplicate Share 
Certificate 

Unit:     SEAMEC Ltd. (CIN : L63032MH1986PLC154910) 
   Ref: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure   

    Requirements) Regulations, 2015  
 
Pursuant to the request received from shareholders of the Company listed below, the Company has issued letter of 
confirmation in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificate for Share Certificate reported as lost / misplaced etc. by the said 
Shareholder in pursuance of SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/SIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022.  
 
The Data pertaining to the Duplicate Share Certificates in lieu of Original Share Certificates is given below: 
Sr. 
No. 

Folio No. Name of the 
shareholder(s) 

Misplaced 
Certificate 

No. 

New 
Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive Nos No. of 
Shares 

1. 024296 Bhanuben Sampatlal Shah 77559 147562 31482501 – 31482600 100 
 

2. 035209 Sumitra Vig 97059 
97060 
67061 
97062 
97063 

147563 
147564 
147565 
147566 
147567 

33432501 – 33432600 
33432601 – 33432700 
33432701 – 33432800 
33432801 – 33432900 
33432901 – 33433000 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

3. 035196 Vivek Vig 96906 
96907 
96908 
96909 
96910 

147568 
147569 
147570 
147571 
147572 

33417201 – 33417300 
33417301 – 33417400 
33417401 – 33417500 
33417501 – 33417600 
33417601 – 33417700 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

4. 020350 Subrata Banerjee 129698 147573 29793001 – 29793100 100 
 

5. 008095 Ram Babu Aggarwal 35293 147574 27255901 – 27256000 100 
6. 043381 Sujay Kumar Lodha 51949 147575 28921501 – 28921600 100 
7. 036626 Sitaben Jotiabhai Patel 2141 147576 20696401 – 20696500 100 
 

This is for your kind information. 
 

Thanking you. 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For SEAMEC LIMITED 
 
 
S. N. Mohanty 
PRESIDENT 
Corporate Affairs, Legal and Company Secretary 

SACHIDANAN
DA MOHANTY

Digitally signed by 
SACHIDANANDA MOHANTY 
Date: 2023.06.30 14:45:49 
+05'30'


